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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Melvin Carter for Saint Paul

Type of organization: _ X candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee Saint Paul Mayor

Type of report: Initial report Final report {closes committee account - see MS

. . Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
2'week pre-primary

One-time report from political committee

8 week pre-electi . . . :
pre-election registered with Campaign Finance Board

2 week pre-election Registration #
X January report This report serves as both the initial and final
R report.

Reporting period: From  12/25/15 to 12/31/15

{Day following end date of last report) {5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January

report)
Summary Statement to Date . )
{in column B, enter totals from A. Tofcats for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative
this report Totals to Date Totals to Date

column C fram previous report.} f ) .
rom previous repor

1. Total contributions under $50  § 25 + ¢ 200 = § 225
2. Total contributions equal to/

greater than $50 $ 12,250 + $ 18,535 = ¢ 30,785
3. Expenditures $ 396.38 + 8 590.99 — ¢ 987.37

Account Balance $ 30,022.63

{as of report end date)
{Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions

ftemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than 350 in the aggregate. ltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

itemization of Expenditures
itemize all expenditures. ltemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository{ies)/Bank . . . .
Location of Committee Funds _ounrise Banks, 200 University Ave. S., Saint Paul, MN

Signature of candidate, M %% é‘/
secretary, or treasurer {| ;é J/ ¢ ]
r4 77 7 77 / /

Matit Hill Email mr-hillmd@gmail.com

Printed Name

778 Holly Avenue, Saint Paul, MN 55104

Address Phone 651-343-3491

Revised 3/2015



Melvin Carter for Saint Paul
Contributions
Submitted 1/26/16

Date Contribution First Name
12/28/15 $150 David
12/31/15 $50 Candace
12/31/15 $150 Danny
12/31/15 S50 Michael
12/31/15 $150 Tou Ger
12/23/15 $100 Jasmine
12/30/15 $250 Damon
12/30/15 $250 Ava
12/31/15 $100 Patrick
12/31/15 $200 Stephanie
12/31/15 $200 Melvin
12/31/15 $200 Mathew
12/31/15 $250 Julie
12/31/15 §250 Chris
12/31/15 $50 Daniel
12/29/15 $100 Alonzo
12/31/15 $150 Lorin
12/31/15 $250 Gary
12/31/15 $100 Malik
12/26/15 $250 Betsy
12/26/15 $250 Patrick
12/31/15 $100 Margaret
12/31/15 $100 Valada
12/28/15 $250 Woody
12/31/15 $100 Luz
12/30/15 $250 Anthony
12/30/15 $100 Nadia
12/31/15 $250 James
12/31/15 $100 Shawntera
12/31/15  $50 Phillip
12/30/15 $250 Maria
12/24/15 $250 Kevin

Last Name
Askew
Banks
Banks
Belton
Bennett Xiong
Blanks
Brown
Brown
Bryan
Burroughs-Saffold
Carter Sr.
Carter Sr.
Causey
Causey
Chatters
Clark
Crenshaw
Cunningham
Davis
Delgado
Duffy
Flanagan
Flewellyn
Franklin
Frias
Galloway
Garnett
Garrett Jr
Hardy

Harp
Harper-Marinick
Henry

Address

2210 W. Washington Blvd
2408 Campus Way N
2408 Campus Way N
5020 Upton Ave. S.

8455 Ashford Rd.

722 Clover Valley Court
223 Heartwood Dr

223 Heartwood Dr

1265 Stanford ave

103 Ambrose lane

1840 University Ave
4518 Xerxes Ave

2181 Doswell Avenue
2181 Doswell Avenue
3816 Bald Eagle Dr

1208 Rushgrove Cir
37300 Christina Avenue
3236 Harriet Avenue South
586 Central Ave

5403 Alavamar place
4717 Glenwood Ave.
2945 Brunswick Ave S
1754 Markham Glen Circle
3033 Alexander Crescent
498 Owasso Hills Dr

1437 wynne ave

5110 Drake Pl SE

195 5th Street East Apt. 1505

568 State Street Unit D
5610 Vickery Circle
2901 E. Cobre Dr

260 Aurora

City
Chicago
Bowie
Bowie

Saint Paul
Woodbury
Edgewood
Kathleen
Kathleen

St. Paul
Fredericksburg
St. Paul
Minneapolis
St. Paul

St. Paul
Loganville
Dover
Prairieville
Minneapolis
St. Paul
Carmel
Golden Valley
St Louis Park
Longwood
Flossmoor
Roseville

St. Paul
Washington
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Cumming
Phoenix

St. Paul

State

MD
MD
MN
MN
MD
GA

GA

MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
GA
FL
LA
MN
MN

MN
MN
FL

MN
MN
DC
MN
MN
GA
AZ
MN

Zip

60612
20721
20721
55410
55125
21040
31047
31047
55105
22407
55104
55413
55108
55108
30052
33527
70769
55408
55103
46033
55422
55416
32779
60422
55113
55108
20019
55101
55107
30040
85028
55103

Employer

BMO Harris

Pepsi Co.

Smithsonian Institution
United Methodist
Self-employed, education
Retired

DoD USAF

Best Effort

Spps

Retired

retired

Metro Transit

Western Bank

Wooster College
JPMorgan

Microsoft

Albemarle Corporation
MedA

BNV properties
Goodwill

Saint Paul Public Schools
Children's Defense Fund
Best Effort

Cognizant Technology Solutions

The Minneapolis Foundation

West Metro Education Program

Center for Community Change
4RM+ULA

State Government
Synchrony Financial
Maricopa Community Colleges
mcdonalds



Melvin Carter for Saint Paul
Contributions

Submitted 1/26/16

12/24/15 $250 Horace
12/29/15 S50 Kaohly
12/31/15 $150 Matt
12/31/15 $150 John
12/31/15 $250 John
12/31/15 $250 Ezell
12/31/15 $250 Kenneth
12/31/15 $250 Louis
12/29/15 S50 Russell
12/31/15 $100 Lureen
12/28/15 $250 Kirsten
12/31/15 $250 Felix
12/28/15 $100 Marlon
12/29/15 $150 Rena
12/31/15 $100 Alisha
12/30/15 $100 Eugene
12/31/15 $50 Rl
12/31/15 $250 Ravi
12/31/15 $250 Aisha
12/31/15 5250 Elizabeth
12/31/16 $250 David
12/31/15 $250 Jonathan
12/30/15 $250 Hew
12/31/15 $100 Xeron
12/28/15 $250 Willie
12/29/15 $100 Makya Renee
12/31/15 $100 Keary
12/31/15 - $250 William
12/31/15 $250 Jessica
12/31/15 S50 Joseph
12/29/15 $250 William
12/29/15 5250 Natalie
12/29/15 $250 Alexander

Henry
Her

Hill
Hubbard
Jackson
Jones
Jones
King
Larvadain
Lawson
Lodal
Matos
McWilson
Moran
Morgan
Nichols
Nickson
Norman
Nyandoro
Page
Page
Palmer
Pinto
Pledger
Price
Pryor
Saffold
Sands
Serrata
Spencer
Stute
Stute
Tittle

260 Aurora

1117 Portland Avenue
778 Holly Avenue

6806 87th lane north
675 Massachusetts Avenue
3124 Dean Court

13935 sandstone dr
10150 citywalk dr #118
29555 Nottingham Circle
35 East 1wb5 Street

2810 Cathedral Avenue NW
142 Loring Avenue

2012 99th Ave.

671 Aurora Ave

6570 Brandemere Way
5910 David Ct

3924 Palmetto Street
3404 Robinwood Terrace
480 Bellechase Place
1832 Colvin Ave.

1832 Colvin Ave.

3422 Xerxes Avenue North
1578 silhouette drive
4350 Janice Drive

3471 Siems Court

4819 Dashiell Place

116 Page Street West
1657 Questwood Drive
1367 Bat Masterson Dr
1187 Raymond avenue
2208 Q St NW

2208 Q St NW

2286 Wildflower Lane

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul
Brooklyn Park
Cambridge
Minneapolis
Fort wayne
Woodbury
Livonia

New York
Washington
Pelham
Oakland
Saint Paul
Austell
Shoreview
Tampa
Minnetonka
Madison
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Clermont
Atlanta
Arden Hills
Woodbridge
St Paul

St. Paul

El Paso
Saint Paul
Washington
Washington
Woodbury

MN
MN
MN
MN
MA
MN

MN
MI
NY
DC
NY
CA
MN
GA
MN
FL
MN
MS
MN
MN
MN
FL
GA
MN
VA
MN
MN
X
MN
DC
DC
MN

55103
55104
55104
55445
2139

55416
46814
55129
48152
10035
20008
10803
94603
55104
30168
55126
33607
55305
39216
55116
55116
55412
34711
30337
55112
22192
55107
55113
79936
55108
20008
20008
55129

Best Effort
Self Employed
D&H Consuitants

The Sanneh Foundation
Schott Foundation for Public Education
Chiz insurance solution

Chs

Sumit academy oic

JP Morgan

Harlem Childrens Zone

LIFT

Queens College
Self-employed
House of Rep

lvy Prep Academy

3M
hosptial

Thor Construction

STO
Retired
Best Effort

Hallie Q. Brown Community Center, Inc

Medtronic

Congressman Johnson

Self-Employed

Department of Justice
Crosswinds Arts and Science School

Retired
Retired
City of Saint Paul

McDermott Will & Emery

Josten's
MSFA



Melvin Carter for Saint Paul
Contributions

Submitted 1/26/16
12/28/15 $100
12/30/15 $100
12/30/15 $250
12/30/15 $100
12/29/15 $150
12/28/15 $150

$12,250

Ben
Anika
Daniel
Paul
Daniel
C.
Total

Vulu
Ward
Ward Il
Williams
Yang
Young

5365 154th st
417 Western Ave N

Apple Valley
St. Paul

1360 University Ave W., Suite 3€ Saint Paul

1706 Hillcrest Ave

St. Paul

1522 Point Douglas Road South Saint Paul

900 Russell Ave. No.

Minneapolis

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55124
55103
55104
55116
55119
55411

Self Employed

State of MN

Self

Project for Pride in Living
CDF-MN

Jacki Brickman Inc



Melvin Carter for Saint Paul
Expenditures
Submitted 1/26/16

Expense Purpose Vendor
$396.38 e-commerce fees democracy.com



